ASB case review Activations

The Anti- social Behavior, Crime and Policing Act 2014 requires after the end of a reporting period, the relevant bodies in a local
government area must publish information which relates to that period:

Year

2018/2019

2019/2020

2020/2021

2021/2022

2022/2023

The number of
applications for ASB
case reviews

made to EDDC

The number of times
EDDC decided that
the threshold for a
review was not

met

1( discontinued
by victim)

The number of ASB
case reviews EDDC
have carried out

The number of ASB
case reviews carried
out by EDDC that
have resulted in
recommendations
being made



